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1 23BS1004 Mathematics -|| 

Date: 26.04.2025 
Schédule for B.Tech 2nd Sem. Regular / Back Examination 2024-25 

Note: (1st Sitting) 08:00 AM To 11:00 AM 

BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGG.I COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG. 
SubjectCO 

DE 

Office of the Principal PKACE, Bargarh 

23HS1002 English for Technical Writing 
RPL2B001 Programming For Problem Solving Using C 
238S1003 (Chemistry 
23ES1004 Engineering Mechanics 
REM2B001Engineering Mechanics 

23ES1006 Basic Mechanical Engineering 
23ES1002 Basic Electronics 

SubjectCO 

SubjectName 

DE 
238S1004 Mathematics- || 
RMA2A001 |Mathematics-l| 

Bus Timing 

23BS1002 Physics 
23HS1001 |Universal Human Values 

SubjectName 

23ES1003 Programming in C and Data Structure 
REM2B001|Engineering Mechanics 
23ES1005 Basic Civil Engineering 
23ES1001 Basic Electrical Engineering 

RBL2B002 Basic Electronics Engineering 

ExamDate Sitting 

From Bargarh & Sohela : 06.15 AM 
From College : 11.40 AM 

22-05-2025 
24-05-2025 

Copy to All Notice Board/ Guard file/ Exam. Section/ Hostels/All Dept. 

24-05-2025 
28-05-2025 

30-05-2025 

BRANCH: CIVIL ENGG.I MECHANICAL ENGG. 

30-05-2025 
02-06-2025 
04-06-2025 

22-05-2025 
22-05-2025 
24-05-2025 
28-05-2025 
30-05-2025 
30-05-2025 
02-06-2025 

1st 

ExamDate Sitting 

04-06-2025 

1st 

04-06-2025 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st Regular/Back 

1st Regular/Back 

1st 
1st 

1st 
1st 
1st 

Type 

1st 

Regular/Back 
Regular/Back 

1st Regular/Back 

1st 

Back 

1st 

Regular/Back 

Back 

Regular/Back 

Type 

Back 

Regular/Back 
Regular/Back 
Regular/Back 

Back 

Students should come with proper uniform and Admit Card. They are strictly directed not to bring 
Mobile Phones & Purse etc. to the examinations hall. 

Regular/Back 
Regular/Back 

Back 

Principal 
PADMASHREE KRUTARTHA 

ACHRYA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING. BARGARH 

Principal 
iTATHA 

TuGNheG 3AaGARH 
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