Office of the Principal PKACE, Bargarh

No. 4070/25

Date: 26.04.2025

Schédule for B.Tech 2nd Sem. Regular / Back Examination 2024-25

Note: (1st Sitting) 08:00 AM To 11:00 AM

BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGG. / COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG.								
Sno	SubjectCO DE	SubjectName	ExamDate	Sitting	Туре			
1		Mathematics - II	22-05-2025	1st	Regular/Back			
2		j Samuel Willing	24-05-2025	1st	Regular/Back			
3		Programming For Problem Solving Using C	24-05-2025	1st	Back			
4	23BS1003	l ,	28-05-2025	1st	Regular/Back			
5		Engineering Mechanics	30-05-2025	1st	Regular/Back			
6		Engineering Mechanics	30-05-2025	1st	Back			
7		Basic Mechanical Engineering	02-06-2025	1st	Regular/Back			
8	23ES1002	Basic Electronics	04-06-2025	1st	Regular/Back			

BRANCH: CIVIL ENGG. / MECHANICAL ENGG.									
Sno	SubjectCO DE	SubjectName	ExamDate	Sitting	Туре				
1		Mathematics - II	22-05-2025	1st	Regular/Back				
2		Mathematics-II	22-05-2025	1st	Back				
3		Universal Human Values	24-05-2025	1st	Regular/Back				
4	23BS1002	Physics	28-05-2025	1st	Regular/Back				
5	23ES1003	Programming in C and Data Structure	30-05-2025	1st	Regular/Back				
6	REM2B001	Engineering Mechanics	30-05-2025	1st	Back				
7	23ES1005	Basic Civil Engineering	02-06-2025	1st	Regular/Back				
8	23ES1001	Basic Electrical Engineering	04-06-2025	1st	Regular/Back				
9	RBL2B002	Basic Electronics Engineering	04-06-2025	1st	Back				

Students should come with proper uniform and Admit Card. They are strictly directed not to bring Mobile Phones & Purse etc. to the examinations hall.

Bus Timing

From Bargarh & Sohela: 06.15 AM

From College: 11.40 AM

Copy to All Notice Board/ Guard file/ Exam. Section/ Hostels/All Dept.

PRINCTHAL

PADMASHREE KRUTARTHA

ACHRYA COLLEGE OF

ENGINEERING BARGARH

PRINCIPAL

PARTY COLLEGE OF

ENGINEERING TARGARH